1.Conveyor belt cleaning-first step
Scene picture：
It is suitable for material cleaning of high-speed belts on conveyor unloading rollers.The
conveyor belt cleaner is divided into light type and heavy type.
Features:
1. The cleaning blade is made of special polyurethane, which is flame retardant and antistatic,

excellent;
4. There is no wear to the conveyor belt, and no scratches, which effectively prolongs the service
life of the belt;
5. The cleaning process does not interfere with the normal operation of the conveyor;
6. Safe and reliable, low failure rate, long service life, low maintenance cost;
7. The bristles can be made of high-elasticity and wear-resistant nylon wire, or made of
high-quality materials such as anti-static high-elasticity nylon wire and wear-resistant rubber,
which are suitable for users in various industries.
Specification model table:
Product number Belt width(mm) Length of brush
roller(mm)
Roller
length(mm)
Installation
location
BK - NLW-B650 650 790 750 Return belt
BK - NLW-B800 800 950 900 Return belt
BK - NLW-B1000 1000 1150 1100 Return belt
BK - NLW-B1200 1200 1350 1300 Return belt
BK - NLW-B1400 1400 1550 1500 Return belt
BK - NLW-B1600 1600 1750 1700 Return belt
BK - NLW-B1800 1800 1950 1900 Return belt
BK - NLW-B2000 2000 2150 2100 Return belt
4.V-shaped empty section cleaner
Scene picture：
Specification model table:

1. Optimized design, easy to install, easy to adjust, simple and practical.
2. The cleaning method is reasonable and the effect is excellent.
3. There is no wear to the conveyor belt, and no scratches, which effectively prolongs the service
life of the belt.
4. Safe and reliable, low failure rate, long service life and low maintenance cost.
5. The bristles can be made of high-elastic nylon wire, anti-static high-elastic nylon wire,
wear-resistant rubber and other high-quality materials. It is widely used in various material
conveying belt systems such as coal mines, cement plants, steel plants, and power plants.
Specification model table:
Product number Belt width(mm) Motor
Power(mm)
Length of brush
roller(mm)
Installation
location
BK - LXQ-B650 650 1.1 1300 Return belt
BK - LXQ-B800 800 1.1/1.5 1450 Return belt
BK - LXQ-B1000 1000 1.5 1650 Return belt
BK - LXQ-B1200 1200 2.2 1850 Return belt
BK - LXQ-B1400 1400 2.2 2050 Return belt
BK - LXQ-B1600 1600 2.2/3 2250 Return belt
BK - LXQ-B1800 1800 3 2450 Return belt
BK - LXQ-B2000 2000 3/4 2650 Return belt
9.Conveyor Belt Cleaner-Alloy Cleaner
Scene picture：
Features：